
LIST-III(PGZO-NSOU) Netaji Subhas Open University 13.02.2025

Rank
Application

No.

% of Marks in Honours Subject

(As entered by Applicants)
Applicant Name Category PC

1 PA24011166 91.63 SHARMILA SARKAR SC No

2 PA24013422 89.75 ALOKMOY GANGULY General No

3 PA24011880 88.88 RAHUL DAS General No

4 PA24000048 88.50 BISWAJIT CHAKRABORTY General No

5 PA24000544 86.75 JOYDIP KONER General No

6 PA24006862 86.63 ANUSHREE MONDAL General No

7 PA24012819 86.25 KRISHNA DUTTA OBC-B No

8 PA24014212 86.00 SOURAV MONDAL General No

9 PA24002448 85.13 Suva Bhowmik General No

10 PA24004701 84.58 PAPIYA BAUR General No

11 PA24002444 84.13 Priyanka Das General No

12 PA24008714 84.13 PRATIK CHAKRABORTY General No

13 PA24008032 84.00 DEBANJALI BANERJEE General No

14 PA24006232 83.50 SYED MD SAIFUDDIN General No

15 PA24006921 83.00 PARTHA PAUL General No

16 PA24003120 82.65 saurabh roy SC No

17 PA24002165 81.63 PAMPA GHOSH SC No

18 PA24009759 80.50 SAYAN BAIDYA SC No

19 PA24005107 78.38 HITANGSU KUMAR ROY SC No

20 PA24008246 77.10 SHAMPA DOLUI SC No

21 PA24013566 73.38 TAUFIK HABIB OBC-A No

22 PA24013296 73.00 HASINA KHATUN OBC-A No

23 PA24001898 72.38 ANUBHAV MAHAPATRA General No

24 PA24009744 72.38 RAHAMAN MASUD AKTER REJA OBC-A No

25 PA24010701 72.25 ABHIJIT SHIT SC No

26 PA24004381 71.63 SRILEKHA NANDI General No

27 PA24001951 71.25 Jhuma Khatun OBC-A No

28 PA24001334 69.50 MD SOHEL OBC-A No

29 PA24004676 69.13 SK IMRUL KAYES OBC-A No

30 PA24007434 68.75 BARNALI SIKDER SC No

31 PA24003814 68.25 DILRUBBA KHATUN OBC-A No

32 PA24013746 66.75 SUCHANDRIMA BAG General No

33 PA24001012 66.13 SUMANTA ADHIKARI General No

34 PA24012297 65.00 Shaheen Ahmed General No

35 PA24013569 63.88 SUMANA BERA General No

36 PA24009846 62.87 SUJIT KUMAR DAS SC No

37 PA24009196 61.13 SOUMYAJIT Mandal SC No

38 PA24010707 60.63 PUJA PRADHAN General No

39 PA24011578 60.25 MALINA SAHOO General No

40 PA24008057 55.13 Jayashree Das General No
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LIST-III(PGZO-NSOU) Netaji Subhas Open University 13.02.2025

Rank
Application

No.

% of Marks in Honours Subject

(As entered by Applicants)
Applicant Name Category PC

1 PA24011166 91.63 SHARMILA SARKAR SC No

2 PA24003120 82.65 saurabh roy SC No

3 PA24002165 81.63 PAMPA GHOSH SC No

4 PA24009759 80.50 SAYAN BAIDYA SC No

5 PA24005107 78.38 HITANGSU KUMAR ROY SC No

6 PA24008246 77.10 SHAMPA DOLUI SC No

7 PA24010701 72.25 ABHIJIT SHIT SC No

8 PA24007434 68.75 BARNALI SIKDER SC No

9 PA24009846 62.87 SUJIT KUMAR DAS SC No

10 PA24009196 61.13 SOUMYAJIT Mandal SC No

Provisional Merit List for Candidates Under NSOU SC Category, PGZO Admission January-2025

13.02.2025 M.Sc. in Zoology (PGZO) LIST-III(PGZO-NSOU)



LIST-III(PGZO-NSOU) Netaji Subhas Open University 13.02.2025

Rank
Application

No.

% of Marks in Honours Subject

(As entered by Applicants)
Applicant Name Category PC

1 PA24013566 73.38 TAUFIK HABIB OBC-A No

2 PA24013296 73.00 HASINA KHATUN OBC-A No

3 PA24009744 72.38 RAHAMAN MASUD AKTER REJA OBC-A No

4 PA24001951 71.25 Jhuma Khatun OBC-A No

5 PA24001334 69.50 MD SOHEL OBC-A No

6 PA24004676 69.13 SK IMRUL KAYES OBC-A No

7 PA24003814 68.25 DILRUBBA KHATUN OBC-A No

Provisional Merit List for Candidates Under NSOU OBC-A Category, PGZO Admission January-2025

13.02.2025 M.Sc. in Zoology (PGZO) LIST-III(PGZO-NSOU)



LIST-III(PGZO-NSOU) Netaji Subhas Open University 13.02.2025

Rank
Application

No.

% of Marks in Honours Subject

(As entered by Applicants)
Applicant Name Category PC

1 PA24012819 86.25 KRISHNA DUTTA OBC-B No

Provisional Merit List for Candidates Under NSOU OBC-B Category, PGZO Admission January-2025

13.02.2025 M.Sc. in Zoology (PGZO) LIST-III(PGZO-NSOU)


